THE RATTLEBONE INN

Rattlebone Inn | Church Street | Malmesbury | SN16 OLR
Tel: 01666 840871

drinkaware.co.uk
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WHITE WINES

Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc (ch)

175ml

£5.60

250ml

£7.85

Chile
A ripe and fruity white wine but with
enough acidity to give a crisp dry finish

Franschoek Chenin Blanc (sa) £5.95 £8.35

South Africa
Tropical mango, peach and honey blossom
with a smooth texture

Las Ondas Viognier Reserva (ch) £6.45 £9.00

Chile
Peach and apricot aromas are followed by
a palate that has weight and length

Almery Chardonnay Pays D’0c (fr) £6.20 £8.65

France

This white wine has fragrant, lively fruit
on the nose and a good balance of
weight and acidity

La Delfina Pinot Grigio (i) £6.20 £8.70

Italy
Acacia flower aromas, a light, fresh
character and spice hints

Inviniti Sauvingnon Blanc (nz) £7.05 £9.85

New Zealand

100% certified sustainable. Aromatic with
passionfruit, citrus and freshly chopped
herbs. The palate is crisp and dry with
concentrated fruit characters.

Picpoul De Pinet Guvee Thetis (fr) £6.45 £9.00

France
A dry and light-bodied white wine that
has a good balance of fruit and freshness

Gavi Terre del Barolo (i)

Italy

Crisp, dry white wine, light and elegant
with a long nutty finish

Sancerre Marcel Martin (fr)

France

Alively wine with a good harmony combining
richness, liveliness and aromatic persistence

Chablis, William Fevre (fr)
France

Baked citrus, white peach, floral a
nd mineral notes.

BUBBLES

125ml

Frederico Paternina Gava (sp)
Spain

Clean and aged aroma with floral hints.
Balanced and long-lasting taste

Ponte Prosecco (i) £4.75
Italy
Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; light and off-dry

Castlenau Brut Champagne (fr)
France
Rich in style with notes of brioche, toast and dried fruits.

Bollinger Spevial Cuvee NV
France
Rich and weighty with notes of wild strawberry
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Bottle

£23.50

£24.95

£26.95

£25.95

£26.00

£29.50

£26.95

£29.50

£38.00

£39.00

Bottle

£27.50

£28.00

£41

£75

RED WINES

175ml
Castello De Piedra Tempranillo (sp) £5.50
Spain
Light and fruity with soft red fruit flavours
and a touch of spice on the finish
Canaletto DOC Montepulciano (i) £5.95

Italy
Spicy cherry flavours and a full, rich,
rounded character

Bussleton Buys, Cabernet Merlot (aus) £6.10
Australia

the Merlot contributes a plummy softness

and spice. This well balanced flavoursome

red wine fleshes out with soft tannins and

an expansive finish.

Cotes Du Rhone, Victor Berard £6.20
France

Warm and spicy with ripe strawberry

and blueberry notes

Alta Vista Estate Malbec (arg) £6.90
Argentina

Layers of black berry and plum with a rich

body and hints of chocolate and toast.

Bougrier Pure Valee Pinot Noir (fr) £6.35
France

Lifted and refreshing, with a crunchy palate

of bright red berries, a subtle floral

undertone and a backing of toasted spice

Boomerang Bay Shiraz (Aus) £6.00
Argentina

Boomerang Bay Shiraz, South

Eastern Australia

Cune Gran Reserva Rioja

Spain

Complex and elegant on the palate with
fine tannins and a good length

Morgon Chatelard Estate (fr)

France

Aromas of dark fruits mixed with woody notes lead
to a powerful mouthfeel

Amarone Del Valpolicella Classico (it)

Italy

A massively full-bodied and robustly tannic red wine that
has aromas of spice, game and chocolate

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Louis Jadet (fr)

France

A balanced Burgundian Pinot Noir, with plump fruit
and silky texture offset by round, gentle tannins

Pasquier Des Vignes Chateauneuf Du Pape
France

250ml

£7.65

£8.35

£8.50

£8.65

£9.65

£8.85

£8.45

Complex forest fruit and spice aromas with a warming palate

ROSE

175ml

La Delfina Pinot Grigio Rosata (i) £6.20
Italy

Acacia flower aromas, a light,

fresh character and spice hints

Henri Gaillard Cotes Du £6.65
Provence Rosé (fr)

France

A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with
delicate red fruit. Pale pink and fine intensity
dominated by spices on the nose

250ml

£8.65

£9.30

Bottle

£22.95

£24.95

£25.50

£25.95

£28.95

£26.50

£25.25

£37.50

£35

£48

£45

£48

Bottle

£25.95

£27.95
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