

THE RATTLEBONE INN

Rattlebone Inn | Church Street | Malmesbury | SN16 0LR Tel: 01666 840871

125ml measures available on request

drinkaware.co.uk

WHITE WINES

WIIIIL WIINLS				KLD WINLS			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc (ch) Chile A ripe and fruity white wine but with	£5.60	£7.85	£23.50	Castello De Piedra Tempranillo (sp) Spain Light and fruity with soft red fruit flavours	£5.50	£7.65	£22.95
enough acidity to give a crisp dry finish				and a touch of spice on the finish			
Franschoek Chenin Blanc (sa) South Africa Tropical mango, peach and honey blossom with a smooth texture	£5.95	£8.35	£24.95	Canaletto DOC Montepulciano (i) Italy Spicy cherry flavours and a full, rich, rounded character	£5.95	£8.35	£24.95
Las Ondas Viognier Reserva (ch) Chile Peach and apricot aromas are followed by a palate that has weight and length	£6.45	£9.00	£26.95	Australia the Merlot contributes a plummy softness and spice. This well balanced flavoursome	£6.10	£8.50	£25.50
Almery Chardonnay Pays D'Oc (fr) France	£6.20	£8.65	£25.95	red wine fleshes out with soft tannins and an expansive finish.			
This white wine has fragrant, lively fruit on the nose and a good balance of weight and acidity				Cotes Du Rhone, Victor Berard France Warm and spicy with ripe strawberry and blueberry notes	£6.20	£8.65	£25.95
La Delfina Pinot Grigio (i) Italy Acacia flower aromas, a light, fresh character and spice hints	£6.20	£8.70	£26.00	Alta Vista Estate Malbec (arg) Argentina Layers of black berry and plum with a rich	£6.90	£9.65	£28.95
Inviniti Sauvingnon Blanc (nz) New Zealand 100% certified sustainable. Aromatic with passionfruit, citrus and freshly chopped herbs. The palate is crisp and dry with concentrated fruit characters.	£7.05	£9.85	£29.50	Bougrier Pure Valee Pinot Noir (fr) France Lifted and refreshing, with a crunchy palate of bright red berries, a subtle floral undertone and a backing of toasted spice	£6.35	£8.85	£26.50
Picpoul De Pinet Cuvee Thetis (fr) France A dry and light-bodied white wine that has a good balance of fruit and freshness	£6.45	£9.00	£26.95	Boomerang Bay Shiraz (Aus) Argentina Boomerang Bay Shiraz, South Eastern Australia	£6.00	£8.45	£25.25
Gavi Terre del Barolo (i) Italy Crisp, dry white wine, light and elegant with a long nutty finish			£29.50	Cune Gran Reserva Rioja Spain Complex and elegant on the palate with fine tannins and a good length			£37.50
Sancerre Marcel Martin (fr) France A lively wine with a good harmony combining richness, liveliness and aromatic persistence			£38.00	Morgon Chatelard Estate (fr) France Aromas of dark fruits mixed with woody notes lead to a powerful mouthfeel	ad		£35
Chablis, William Fevre (fr) France Baked citrus, white peach, floral a nd mineral notes.			£39.00	Amarone Del Valpolicella Classico (it) Italy A massively full-bodied and robustly tannic red w has aromas of spice, game and chocolate	vine that		£48
				Bourgogne Pinot Noir Louis Jadet (fr) France A balanced Burgundian Pinot Noir, with plump fro	uit		£45
				Pasquier Des Vignes Chateauneuf Du Pape France			£48
BUBBLES				Complex forest fruit and spice aromas with a war	rming palat	e	

RED WINES

BUBBLES

000000			
	125ml	Bottle	
Frederico Paternina Cava (sp) Spain Clean and aged aroma with floral hints. Balanced and long-lasting taste		£27.50	
Ponte Prosecco (i) Italy Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; light and off-	£4.75 -dry	£28.00	
Castlenau Brut Champagne (fr) France Rich in style with notes of brioche, toast and de	£41		
Bollinger Spevial Cuvee NV France Rich and weighty with notes of wild strawberry			

DOCÉ

RUSE			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
La Delfina Pinot Grigio Rosata (i) Italy Acacia flower aromas, a light, fresh character and spice hints	£6.20	£8.65	£25.95
Henri Gaillard Cotes Du Provence Rosé (fr) France A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodelicate red fruit. Pale pink and fine intensity dominated by spices on the nose		£9.30	£27.95